
$5,500

643 191ST TER, MIAMI, FL, 33179
https://ritterproperties.com

SPECTACULAR LAKEFRONT HOUSE WITH POOL! 4BR 2.5BA, 2 CAR
GARAGE, LARGE OPEN FLOOR PLAN! BEAUTIFUL OPEN KITCHEN
WITH GRANITE COUNTERTOPS AND STAINLESS STEEL
APPLIANCES, NEWER FLOORS UPSTAIRS AND DOWNSTAIRS WITH
BEAUTIFUL LV FLOORING. LARGE LAUNDRY ROOM, WASHER AND
DRYER AND LOTS OF CLOSETS. ALL WINDOWS ARE IMPACT
WINDOWS. THIS BEAUTIFUL HOUSE IS LOCATED AT THE […]

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2318 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 18 hours ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 2318 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 3850 sq ft SubdivisionName: CHAMPION LAKES

ListOfficeName: Artier Realty, Inc. GarageSpaces: 2

View: Lake, Pool, Water ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11805330

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2014

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: CHAMPION LAKES

Exterior material: CBS Construction Heating: Central

Parking: Guest

Amenities & Features
Security Features: Smoke Detector, Gated with
Guard

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool, Tennis
Court(s), Gated Community, Maintained
Community, Management On Site, Mandatory Hoa

WindowFeatures: Complete Impact Glass,
Blinds

PoolFeatures: In Ground Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


